STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks
WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS :
1 C09220012 @ ATHIRA P K 30-12-2001 Arts & 72 100 72 OBC
8 Commerce
2 C09220012 MRIDULAE 25-12-2001 Arts & 72 100 72 OBC
5 Commerce
3 C09220016 BEENAH 17-05-1998 Arts & 2157 3000 0.01 71.91 General
6 Commerce
4 C09220003 @ Aswini R 02-01-2002 Arts & 718 1000 71.8 General
2 Commerce
5 C09220033 @ SISIRA S 11-06-2002 Arts & 718 1000 71.8 OBC
1 Commerce
6 C09220001 @ SRIDEVIJ 21-02-2001 Arts & 716 1000 71.6 General
4 Commerce
7 C09220034 AKSHAYA BABU S 19-04-2001 Arts & 859 1200 71.58 OBC
0 Commerce
8 C09220038 AMEGHAB 05-05-2000 Arts & 714 1000 71.4 OBC
9 Commerce
9 C09220038 sneha sidharthan 31-12-1997 Arts & 2497 3500 0.01 71.35 OBC
3 Commerce
10 C09220011 MEGHA MURALI 26-05-1999 Arts & 712 1000 71.2 OBC
9 Commerce
11 C09220013 VIDHYACV 15-05-1999 Arts & 710 1000 0.01 71.01 SC
0 Commerce
12 C09220042 ANJANAC 12-04-2002 Arts & 710 1000 71 OBC

7

Commerce



Sl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No
C09220000
9

C09220018
7

C09220028
3

C09220016
7

C09220014
6

C09220012
6

C09220041
5

C09220025
6

C09220045
8

C09220041
0

C09220014
9

C09220006
9

C09220033

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SHIJU K

SOWPARNIKA A

ROHINI V

BINDU

SILPA P

NISHA K

SINDHU S

SANTHOSH C

RANJITHA.K

ANJUSHA M

MAHIMA D

Sunitha P

SAIFUNNISA P V

DoB

16-05-2002

16-10-1999

31-03-1990

27-05-1998

31-03-2001

02-12-1992

18-12-1994

25-02-1996

07-02-2000

08-01-1997

13-04-1999

19-01-1999

04-07-1998

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

71

710

567

708

708

708

2473

705

2112

2110

703

702

701

Total

Marks

100

1000

800

1000

1000

1000

3500

1000

3000

3000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

71

71

70.88

70.81

70.8

70.8

70.67

70.51

70.4

70.33

70.3

70.2

70.1

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

General

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Appl No

3

C09220007
7

C09220034
4

C09220005
4

C09220021
7

C09220023
7

C09220022
9

C09220012
1

C09220028
0

C09220007
0

C09220010
9

C09220031
0

C09220018
4

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ABHISHEK M R

PRAJUSHA M

AISWARYA P R

NEENAP S

NAVEEN M

SRUTHI S

GEETHU S

SREELAKSHMI B

RESHMA U

ATHIRAKP

NITHYA MANIYAN

ANJALI P V

DoB

15-07-1998

03-07-2002

06-06-2001

06-05-2002

23-06-2001

27-11-1998

21-08-2001

08-08-2001

29-01-2000

30-03-2002

21-02-2000

21-07-2002

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

70

700

2100

699

698

Total
Marks

10

10

10

10

10

100

1000

10

3000

10

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

69.9

69.8

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appl No
C09220035
6

C09220007
1

C09220039
3

C09220006
3

C09220030
0

C09220007
2

C09220021
2

C09220001
7

C09220043
1

C09220032
5

C09220020
5

C09220035
1

C09220030

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SWETHA M

AISWARYA K

REETHIKA P

AISWARYA R

RAJITHA YV

MINI MOL K

APARNA T

ATHUL PR

Anishma V J

MANUSHA M

SUJITHA S

MUHAMMED

MUSTHAFA A A

AMRITHAT S

DoB

08-02-1998

05-04-2000

16-04-1997

31-12-1996

20-09-2000

02-08-1999

05-11-2001

20-09-1999

03-08-1995

16-10-1997

05-12-1997

09-04-2000

12-11-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

697

2088

2088

695

2082

2079

693

2061

2060

683

682

682

680

Total

Marks

1000

3000

3000

1000

3000

3000

1000

3000

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

69.71

69.6

69.6

69.51

69.4

69.3

69.3

68.7

68.67

68.31

68.2

68.2

68

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appl No

7

C09220031
4

C09220034
8

C09220011
8

C09220001
8

C09220025
5

C09220022
1

C09220015
4

C09220000
1

C09220023
4

C09220019
4

C09220046
7

C09220032
6

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANU V

ANU A

ANJANA S

KRISHNA K

ASWANI R

AKSHARA U

KAVYA JAYAN

GOPIKAR

SRUTHI E

NIKHILA KR

REHNA R

JIMAK G

DoB

29-04-1997

06-02-2001

12-05-1999

11-04-2002

18-05-1996

24-05-1999

15-09-2000

25-10-2001

27-12-1998

21-07-2000

28-01-2001

12-05-1997

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

68

680

2377

678

678

678

2101

809

2022

674

674

673

Total
Marks

100

1000

3500

1000

1000

1000

3100

1200

3000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

68

68

67.91

67.8

67.8

67.8

67.77

67.42

67.41

67.4

67.4

67.31

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

General

SC

SC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Appl No
C09220036
4

C09220043
2

C09220026
2

C09220039
2

C09220044
9

C09220020
0

C09220015
5

C09220010
7

C09220032
3

C09220028
6

C09220029
0

C09220026
0

C09220001

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ASWATHI K

VINCY K

SRUTHI S

PUJISHA P

REESHMA G R

SUCHITHRA U

VISMAYA K

PREEJA C

ANUMOL C

ARAVIND S

Neethu Krishna A K

REVATHIK T

ANAND K

DoB

24-04-2002

24-05-1991

04-11-1990

07-01-1998

12-07-1995

16-08-1999

05-10-1998

23-05-1991

20-12-1997

21-10-1998

20-12-2000

17-04-1996

01-05-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

804

2977

2408

668

666

665

930

664

663

663

662

66

Total
Marks

1200

4450

3600

1000

1000

1000

1400

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

67

66.9

66.89

66.8

66.67

66.6

66.51

66.44

66.41

66.3

66.3

66.21

66

WGPA Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

General

SC

SC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Appl No

0

C09220009
7

C09220026
4

C09220038
0

C09220042
5

C09220028
4

C09220011
3

C09220015
1

C09220031
7

C09220033
7

C09220037
6

C09220014
3

C09220042
0

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANJALI K

SAINA S

ANJU N

RAHUL M KRISHNAN

ANJALY M

AMISHA K

SHIBILI SHAJI

SAJEESHMC

VISMAYA U

SANDHYA M

BIJNU BABU

JUITHA KV

DoB

08-09-2001

12-01-2001

11-03-1991

30-05-1997

11-05-1999

18-06-1999

27-05-1998

01-11-1997

25-03-2002

06-04-1997

19-08-1991

11-04-2002

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

655

655

1177

2282

652

65

65

650

779

1947

1879

77

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1800

3500

1000

100

100

1000

1200

3000

2900

1200

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

65.5

65.5

65.4

65.2

65.2

65

65

65

64.92

64.9

64.79

64.75

SC

OBC

OBC

General

SC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

SC

General

SC

Remarks



Sl Appl No
88  C09220038
4

89 C09220036
8

90  C09220006
5

91 C09220042
4

92  C09220017
2

93 C09220037
9

94 C09220041
4

95 C09220006
4

96  C09220008
7

97 C09220046
3

98  C09220038
7

99 C09220027
0

100 C09220025

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MEGHA M

SANOJ K M

ANJANA P S

ARCHANA T

NEETHU KRISHNA P R

GEETHUT S

RESHMA P R

AMITHA K

SANDRA RAJ

SNEHA SURESH N

ROOPA PRAKASH J

AMAL KRISHNAN K P

GHANASYAM

DoB

04-12-1996

15-07-2002

31-10-2001

29-04-2002

01-05-2002

11-05-1989

20-01-2000

16-08-1999

16-06-1998

01-08-2000

04-11-1998

26-01-2000

23-06-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

647

645

643

642

642

1154

641

64

640

639

637

637

637

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1800

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

64.7

64.5

64.3

64.2

64.2

64.11

64.1

64

64

63.9

63.71

63.7

63.7

OBC

General

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

SC

Remarks



Sl.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appl No

7

C09220042
1

C09220015
9

C09220020
6

C09220039
6

C09220021
6

C09220010
1

C09220019
9

C09220032
2

C09220043
9

C09220028
8

C09220039
8

C09220044
7

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SUDHEER K

SILPA S

SINDHU C P

HARITHAH

AKSHAYACV

RAMYA R

REKHA C

GOKULTS

Shilpa K

RAHUL M

PRAVEENA C

AMRUTHA P R

SHIGI S

DoB

23-12-2001

27-07-1996

18-09-1996

27-12-1998

10-05-1994

19-01-2002

07-12-2000

27-10-1993

08-07-1993

23-05-1998

08-09-1998

21-08-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

636

1908

1907

633

633

633

633

949

632

63

630

63

Total
Marks

1000

3000

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

100

1000

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

63.6

63.6

63.58

63.31

63.3

63.3

63.3

63.28

63.21

63.01

63

63

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

General

General

General

SC

General

SC

Remarks



Sl.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Appl No
C09220011
7

C09220000
7

C09220024
7

C09220026
3

C09220037
5

C09220045
3

C09220042
9

C09220025
4

C09220041
9

C09220008
3

C09220003
1

C09220044
2

C09220033

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category
Marks Marks

ANJANA VINOD V 22-02-2002 @ Arts & 630 1000 63 General
Commerce

DEEPIKA S 30-05-1993 Arts & 2204 3500 0.01 62.98 OBC
Commerce

ANJU V 03-09-2000 Arts & 628 1000 0.01 62.81 OBC
Commerce

ARATHY R 01-01-2001 Arts & 626 1000 62.6 OBC
Commerce

GREESHMA M 25-04-1996 Arts & 750 1200 62.5 SC
Commerce

AJITHA N 09-03-1993 Arts & 2185 3500 0.01 62.44 OBC
Commerce

ANUSREE P 27-04-2001 @ Arts & 624 1000 62.4 OBC
Commerce

Aswathy N 23-01-1995  Arts & 623 1000 62.3 OBC
Commerce

GREESHMA V 02-04-1999 Arts & 620 1000 62 General
Commerce

VAISHNAVI K 23-09-2001  Arts & 620 1000 62 SC
Commerce

KIRANT G 20-11-1999 Arts & 620 1000 62 OBC
Commerce

Sahna A K 09-08-1998 Arts & 618 1000 61.8 OBC
Commerce

SYAMILI V 16-02-2000 Arts & 618 1000 61.8 OBC

Remarks



Sl.

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Appl No

2

C09220036
7

C09220010
2

C09220017
7

C09220017
4

C09220015
7

C09220024
4

C09220018
6

C09220039
5

C09220023
8

C09220002
0

C09220002
5

C09220022
0

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SHEENA.K

thulasip g

GOPIKA LAKSHMI K N

Ancy mol.s

ANAGHA.R

RAHANA M R

MANJUSHA P K

ASWAIJITH B

AJITH RAJC M

ASHA MOL V

SAJANAK S

SOUMYA M P

DoB

21-01-1992

30-05-1997

17-11-2000

28-05-1995

05-04-2002

30-05-1998

15-10-2002

09-12-2001

25-05-1997

18-03-2002

08-05-1999

28-04-1990

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

1110

1845

615

615

614

613

612

612

611

610

61

852

Total
Marks

1800

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

1400

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

61.67

61.51

61.5

61.5

61.4

61.31

61.2

61.2

61.1

61

61

60.87

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

EWS

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

General

Remarks



Sl.

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Appl No
C09220031
6

C09220006
6

C09220022
4

C09220028
5

C09220023
9

C09220024
5

C09220011
0

C09220021
5

C09220003
6

C09220013
9

C09220040
5

C09220003
9

C09220036

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANUPAMA.P

SISIRAM

ASWATHY. E.K

SANTHOSH KUMAR A

K

VINEESHA N V

MARIA SAJI

JISHA J

ANJANA PREMKUMAR

SURYA VU

BEENA M B

JOHNSON THOMAS M

ATHIRA P

S ABHIRAJ

DoB

01-09-2002

08-06-2002

30-08-1994

06-05-1987

10-01-2002

26-11-2001

16-09-1999

31-10-1989

12-04-1998

02-10-1998

23-05-1997

15-10-2000

03-03-1996

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks Total
Marks
608 1000
608 1000
608 1000
1215 2000
729 1200
607 1000
607 1000
1820 3000
606 1000
604 1000
2113 3500
1809 3000
2108 3500

Grace

Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

60.8

60.8

60.8

60.76

60.75

60.7

60.7

60.68

60.6

60.4

60.37

60.3

60.24

OBC

SC

OBC

General

SC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Appl No

6

C09220025
9

C09220028
1

C09220003
3

C09220023
6

C09220027
2

C09220026
6

C09220028
7

C09220017
0

C09220031
2

C09220027
4

C09220017
5

C09220027
6

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

HARITHA C

SMIJI K

PRAMATHAK K PREM

AMRITHA NATH M S

SHANIMOL K P

HIMAC G

NIKHITHA K

MANJIMA K

SISIRAR

KRISHNAPRIYA R

MOUSHMI M

ARJUN V P

DoB

24-05-2002

24-02-1997

12-02-1998

17-09-2001

10-05-1999

07-06-1995

01-02-2002

01-10-2001

27-01-2002

13-10-2001

04-08-2001

14-01-2002

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

602

1806

601

601

60

Total
Marks

1000

3000

1000

1000

5 0.01

100 0.01

10

10

10

10

10

10

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

60.2

60.2

60.1

60.1

60.01

60.01

60

60

60

60

60

60

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

General

OBC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Appl No

C09220034
2

C09220001
1

C09220028
9

C09220029
8

C09220029
2

C09220046
2

C09220026
7

C09220009
5

C09220017
3

C09220041
1

C09220039
4

C09220039
9

C09220020

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category
Marks Marks

JAYALAKSHMI A K 01-01-2002 Arts & 6 10 60 OBC
Commerce

JYOTHIKA M 14-09-2000 Arts & 60 100 60 SC
Commerce

MUBASHIR O 06-06-2002 Arts & 6 10 60 OBC
Commerce

AISWARYATP 17-05-1998 Arts & 6 10 60 SC
Commerce

JINSHI A 05-07-1998 Arts & 60 100 60 SC
Commerce

VISHNU V 26-01-1996 @ Arts & 2100 3500 60 OBC
Commerce

NANDANA R 05-05-2002 Arts & 6 10 60 OBC
Commerce

PREETHI N 01-04-2000 Arts & 3 5 60 OBC
Commerce

GREESHMA V M 25-09-1998 Arts & 598 1000 59.8 OBC
Commerce

SREERAM K J 09-05-2000 Arts & 593 1000 59.3 OBC
Commerce

Parvathi K R 08-06-1999 Arts & 1778 3000 59.27  General
Commerce

Anu krishna 25-11-1998 @ Arts & 592 1000 0.01 59.21 OBC
Commerce

AKHILA A 24-07-1999  Arts & 1776 | 3000 59.2 OBC

Remarks



Sl.

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

Appl No

3

C09220046
0

C09220004
7

C09220034
9

C09220035
9

C09220032
8

C09220004
0

C09220029
7

C09220014
0

C09220013
4

C09220019
7

C09220002
8

C09220034
3

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

NAYANA C

VIJITHA KR

Vijitha M R

JENY NELSON T

SARANYA PRASAD

KAVYA KRISHNA E

NANDANA N B

Sreerekha R

JYOTHI KRISHNA K

ANJU M P

SUMISHA 'V P

EMY PAUL

DoB

27-07-2000

20-04-1999

19-04-1999

27-03-2000

07-12-1995

15-04-2002

05-06-2001

11-05-1994

14-01-2002

19-11-1998

19-07-2002

27-07-1999

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

591

59

59

589

587

587

583

583

1747

1973

58

1734

Total
Marks

1000

100

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

3400

100

3000

Grace
Marks

59.1

59

59

58.9

58.7

58.7

58.3

58.3

58.23

58.03

58

57.8

WGPA Category

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

EWS

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Appl No
C09220041
8

C09220035
2

C09220036
5

C09220001
6

C09220043
7

C09220030
5

C09220045
0

C09220011
2

C09220013
8

C09220042
6

C09220035
0

C09220036
2

C09220005

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Vismaya V K

ANEESHA P S

RAHUL P R

SHAHARBAN K A

MOHANAKKANNAN K

M

ARUNIMA S

GEETHUKRISHNA K

VENI K

ANJALI VASUKUTTAN

BINSINA B

NEHA JOY

GEETHU M GOPAL

ANARGHA S

DoB

24-11-1999

13-05-1997

20-01-2002

11-03-2001

13-07-1994

26-08-1992

12-04-1999

10-12-2000

03-08-1998

29-05-1998

22-06-2001

01-02-2002

19-06-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

578

1730

575

575

2068

573

573

573

1718

1713

57

57

570

Total
Marks

1000

3000

1000

1000

3600

1000

1000

1000

3000

3000

100

100

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

57.8

57.67

57.5

57.5

57.45

57.3

57.3

57.3

57.27

57.1

57

57

57

SC

OBC

OBC

EWS

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

Appl No

1

C09220007
4

C09220003
4

C09220014
5

C09220009
8

C09220025
0

C09220036
0

C09220032
4

C09220018
9

C09220027
3

C09220020
8

C09220035
8

C09220029
6

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category
Marks Marks

Commerce

THEJA ANANDH 16-12-1997 Arts & 1710 3000 57 OBC
Commerce

GANGA N S 13-10-1997 Arts & 563 1000 56.3 OBC
Commerce

ASWATHIP S 07-10-1998 Arts & 563 1000 56.3 OBC
Commerce

SANIKACP 02-03-2001 Arts & 563 1000 56.3 SC
Commerce

RAGENDU TR 17-05-1999 Arts & 561 1000 56.1 OBC
Commerce

PRAKASH R 02-03-1992 Arts & 560 1000 56 SC
Commerce

Amrithraj KA 05-09-1999 Arts & 1674 3000 55.8 OBC
Commerce

SARANYA K 25-07-2001 Arts & 558 1000 55.8 SC
Commerce

RANJINI C 17-05-1999 Arts & 557 1000 55.7 General
Commerce

SREEJA.K 30-05-1989 Arts & 779 1400 55.64 SC
Commerce

Gokul AB 27-01-1996 @ Arts & 555 1000 0.01 5551 OBC
Commerce

AKHIL N 13-12-2001 Arts & 554 1000 55.4 EWS
Commerce

Remarks



Sl.

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Appl No
C09220035
3

C09220015
2

C09220043
6

C09220033
9

C09220001
2

C09220014
4

C09220031
5

C09220032
9

C09220004
2

C09220041
6

C09220004
5

C09220024
8

C09220019

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

RESHMA C

ANAGHA

SOORYAV S

MINUJAV M

SREESHMA K A

NIKITHAK P

AKHILA M P

PRIYANKA P G

SREELAKSHMI RAJAN

PRAJITHA O

SUDHI SOMAN

SUNITHA

SURENDRAN

ANISHA K

DoB

31-10-2000

22-08-2000

26-02-2000

03-10-1998

06-09-1992

18-12-2001

07-11-1999

07-02-1997

29-12-2001

25-05-1994

09-11-2000

04-07-1998

30-05-1990

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

554

552

55

549

822

547

543

1617

1670

808

538

538

855

Total
Marks

1000

1000

100

1000

1500

1000

1000

3000

3100

1500

1000

1000

1600

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

55.4

55.2

55

54.9

54.81

54.7

54.3

53.9

53.87

53.87

53.8

53.8

53.44

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

General

SC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

Appl No

2

C09220044
5

C09220007
9

C09220008
6

C09220004
6

C09220030
2

C09220040
6

C09220045
4

C09220032
1

C09220034
6

C09220046
4

C09220008
1

C09220002
2

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

PRABIJITHK.R

JAYASREE K

MEGHA T U

ASWATHI M

JUJIP

KAVYA K

BHAVEESH MOHAN M

SURYAC

SHIN R KARUN

SANDEEP S

GAYATHRI P

SREELAKSHMI P

DoB

17-01-2000

11-07-1999

27-02-1998

04-04-2000

24-04-1999

11-08-2002

17-04-2000

16-08-2000

10-10-1996

11-05-1999

25-06-2001

15-09-1995

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

534

120

533

531

529

632

525

525

1717

1557

517

1809

Total
Marks

1000

225

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

1000

3300

3000

1000

3500

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

53.4

53.33

53.3

53.1

52.9

52.67

52.5

52.5

52.03

51.9

51.7

51.69

OBC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

General

General

Remarks



Sl.

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

Appl No
C09220045
5

C09220025
3

C09220004
4

C09220021
9

C09220000
3

C09220043
0

C09220004
8

C09220036
3

C09220023
0

C09220023
2

C09220034
7

C09220037
3

C09220001

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Karthika.k

PRAJILALC P

Ajay Ks

SYAMJITHP P

MANEESHA A

BINOY KRISHNA P B

ARYA A

RASNA R

AJITHA A

NISHIDHA A

RADHIKA K

HENAMARY S

ADITHYAV P

DoB

29-07-1999

13-11-2001

17-02-1999

20-10-2000

20-02-2002

19-06-1999

11-05-2001

21-07-1996

03-04-1994

28-05-1994

10-05-1989

30-09-1998

29-03-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

1545

512

51

508

606

503

1509

900

499

1497

Total

Marks

3000

1000

100

1000

1200

1000

3000

1800

1000

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

51.5

51.2

51

50.8

50.5

50.3

50.3

50.01

50

50

50

49.9

49.9

General

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

Appl No

9

C09220011
4

C09220040
4

C09220045
2

C09220026
9

C09220023
3

C09220046
6

C09220012
4

C09220024
3

C09220024
9

C09220038
8

C09220039
1

C09220019
6

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

VIBINA K P

AKHILA J

DEEPTHI K

MANISHA A

NEENU SREEKUMAR

SUREGHA

MANDAKATHIL

DIVYA

PRASEETHA C

SUNITHA M

UNNIKRISHNAN S K

SUCHITHRA P K

DHANYA K .C

DoB

24-03-2000

16-10-2000

08-01-1997

26-10-1997

27-10-1999

22-01-1990

15-06-1989

15-05-1984

21-04-1985

20-03-1985

03-08-1985

23-03-1985

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

495

593

1446

482

478

665

653

651

633

605

603

677

Total
Marks

1000

1200

3000

1000

1000

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1600

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

49.5

49.42

48.2

48.2

47.8

47.51

46.65

46.5

45.22

43.21

43.07

42.31

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

EWS

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name

263 C09220011 REMYAM
1

264 C09220026 NEETHU K
8

265 C09220044 ASWATHIR
0

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS :

1 C09220012 ATHIRAPK

8

2 C09220012 MRIDULA E
5

3 C09220033 @ SISIRA' S
1

4 C09220011 MEGHA MURALI
9

5 C09220018 SOWPARNIKA A
7

6 C09220042 ANJANAC
7

7 C09220025 SANTHOSH C

6

8 C09220033
3

SAIFUNNISA P V

9 C09220018
4

ANJALI P V

DoB

26-02-1997

05-05-1992

21-06-1987

30-12-2001

25-12-2001

11-06-2002

26-05-1999

16-10-1999

12-04-2002

25-02-1996

04-07-1998

21-07-2002

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

410

546

302

72

72

718

712

710

710

705

701

698

Total
Marks
1000

1400

800

100

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

41

39

37.75

72

72

71.8

71.2

71

71

70.51

70.1

69.8

General

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Asari

Viswakaramas

Ezhuthachan

Kerala Mutali

Thiyya

Thandan

Mappila

Vilakkithala Nair



Sl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Appl No
C09220035
1

C09220031
4

C09220011
8

C09220038
0

C09220036
7

C09220010
2

C09220040
5

C09220041
1

C09220035
9

C09220013
8

C09220035
0

C09220003
4

C09220025

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MUHAMMED

MUSTHAFA A A

ANU V

ANJANA S

ANJU N

SHEENA.K

thulasi p g

JOHNSON THOMAS M

SREERAM K J

JENY NELSON T

ANJALI VASUKUTTAN

NEHA JOY

GANGAN S

RAGENDU T R

DoB

09-04-2000

29-04-1997

12-05-1999

11-03-1991

21-01-1992

30-05-1997

23-05-1997

09-05-2000

27-03-2000

03-08-1998

22-06-2001

13-10-1997

17-05-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

682

68

2377

1177

1110

1845

2113

593

589

1718

57

563

561

Total

Marks

1000

100

3500

1800

1800

3000

3500

1000

1000

3000

100

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

68.2

68

67.91

65.4

61.67

61.51

60.37

59.3

58.9

57.27

57

56.3

56.1

WGPA Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Muslim

Vaduka

Others

Chettiyar

Chetties

Tandan

Roman Catholics

Vadukan

Malankara Cathalic

Veluthedath Nayar (Veluthedath

Vannathan)

Latin Catholics

Nadar

Kumbaran



Sl.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Appl No

0

C09220034
0

C09220038
3

C09220028
3

C09220034
4

C09220030
7

C09220026
4

C09220031
7

C09220045
3

C09220044
2

C09220009
5

C09220017
3

C09220023
0

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

AKSHAYA BABU S

sneha sidharthan

ROHINI V

PRAJUSHA M

AMRITHAT S

SAINA S

SAJEESH M C

AJITHAN

Sahna A K

PREETHI N

GREESHMA V M

AJITHA A

DoB

19-04-2001

31-12-1997

31-03-1990

03-07-2002

12-11-2001

12-01-2001

01-11-1997

09-03-1993

09-08-1998

01-04-2000

25-09-1998

03-04-1994

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

859

2497

567

680

655

650

2185

618

598

Total
Marks

1200

3500

800

10

1000

1000

1000

3500

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

71.58 OBC
71.35 OBC
70.88 OBC
70 OBC
68 OBC
65.5 OBC
65 OBC
62.44 OBC
61.8 OBC
60 OBC
59.8 OBC
50 OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Viswakaramas

Thiyya

Ezhuthachan

Asari

Muslim

Thandan

Chettiyar

Mappila

Others

Vaduka

Chetties



Sl.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Appl No
C09220037
3

C09220038
9

C09220014
6

C09220007
0

C09220015
4

C09220017
2

C09220017
4

C09220034
2

C09220044
5

C09220041
0

C09220021
7

C09220006
3

C09220031

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

HENAMARY S

AMEGHA B

SILPA P

RESHMA U

KAVYA JAYAN

NEETHU KRISHNA P R

Ancy mol.s

JAYALAKSHMI A K

PRABIJITHK.R

ANJUSHA M

NEENAP S

AISWARYA R

ANUPAMA.P

DoB

30-09-1998

05-05-2000

31-03-2001

29-01-2000

15-09-2000

01-05-2002

28-05-1995

01-01-2002

17-01-2000

08-01-1997

06-05-2002

31-12-1996

01-09-2002

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

499

714

708

2100

2101

642

615

534

2110

695

608

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

3000

3100

1000

1000

10

1000

3000

10

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

49.9 OBC
71.4 OBC
70.8 OBC
70 OBC
67.77 OBC
64.2 OBC
61.5 OBC
60 OBC
53.4 OBC
70.33 OBC
70 OBC
69.51 OBC
60.8 OBC

Remarks

Latin Catholics

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhuthachan

Viswakaramas

Thandan

Mappila

Asari

Vaduka

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhuthachan

Thandan



Sl.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Appl No

6

C09220028
9

C09220028
7

C09220026
9

C09220019
6

C09220014
9

C09220021
2

C09220022
4

C09220026
6

C09220020
3

C09220007
7

C09220001
7

C09220003
9

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MUBASHIR O

NIKHITHA K

MANISHA A

DHANYA K .C

MAHIMA D

APARNA T

ASWATHY. E.K

HIMAC G

AKHILA A

ABHISHEK M R

ATHUL PR

ATHIRA P

DoB

06-06-2002

01-02-2002

26-10-1997

23-03-1985

13-04-1999

05-11-2001

30-08-1994

07-06-1995

24-07-1999

15-07-1998

20-09-1999

15-10-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

482

677

703

693

608

60

1776

2061

1809

Total
Marks

10

10

1000

1600

1000

1000

1000

100

3000

10

3000

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

60

60

48.2

42.31

70.3

69.3

60.8

60.01

59.2

70

68.7

60.3

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Mappila

Asari

Muslim

Vaduka

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan

Ezhuthachan

Asari

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan



Sl.

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Appl No
C09220035
8

C09220046
4

C09220022
9

C09220036
4

C09220002
8

C09220043
6

C09220034
7

C09220028
0

C09220001
0

C09220000
3

C09220007
1

C09220033
7

C09220004

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Gokul AB

SANDEEP S

SRUTHI S

ASWATHI K

SUMISHA V P

SOORYAV S

RADHIKA K

SREELAKSHMI B

ANAND K

MANEESHA A

AISWARYA K

VISMAYA U

ARYA A

DoB

27-01-1996

11-05-1999

27-11-1998

24-04-2002

19-07-2002

26-02-2000

10-05-1989

08-08-2001

01-05-2001

20-02-2002

05-04-2000

25-03-2002

11-05-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

555

1557

70

804

58

55

900

66

606

2088

779

1509

Total
Marks

1000

3000

100

1200

100

100

1800

10

100

1200

3000

1200

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

55.51

51.9

70

67

58

55

50

70

66

50.5

69.6

64.92

50.3

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Asari

Ezhuthachan

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan

Asari

Ezhuthachan

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan



Sl.

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Appl No

8

C09220039
3

C09220038
7

C09220045
2

C09220007
2

C09220024
7

C09220024
9

C09220043
1

C09220033
2

C09220032
5

C09220025
9

C09220020
5

C09220023
6

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

REETHIKA P

ROOPA PRAKASH J

DEEPTHI K

MINI MOL K

ANJU V

SUNITHA M

Anishma VvV J

SYAMILI V

MANUSHA M

HARITHA C

SUJITHA S

AMRITHA NATH M S

DoB

16-04-1997

04-11-1998

08-01-1997

02-08-1999

03-09-2000

21-04-1985

03-08-1995

16-02-2000

16-10-1997

24-05-2002

05-12-1997

17-09-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

2088

637

1446

2079

628

633

2060

618

683

602

682

601

Total
Marks

3000

1000

3000

3000

1000

1400

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

69.6

63.71

48.2

69.3

62.81

45.22

68.67

61.8

68.31

60.2

68.2

60.1

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thandan

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya



Sl.

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Appl No

C09220025
5

C09220034
9

C09220022
1

C09220029
7

C09220032
6

C09220013
4

C09220043
2

C09220007
4

C09220026
2

C09220015
2

C09220039
2

C09220032
9

C09220020

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ASWANI R

Vijitha M R

AKSHARA U

NANDANA N B

JIMAK G

JYOTHI KRISHNA K

VINCY K

THEJA ANANDH

SRUTHI S

ANAGHA

PUJISHA P

PRIYANKA P G

SUCHITHRA U

DoB

18-05-1996

19-04-1999

24-05-1999

05-06-2001

12-05-1997

14-01-2002

24-05-1991

16-12-1997

04-11-1990

22-08-2000

07-01-1998

07-02-1997

16-08-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

678

59

678

583

673

1747

2977

1710

2408

552

668

1617

666

Total
Marks

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

3000

4450

3000

3600

1000

1000

3000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

67.8

59

67.8

58.3

67.31

58.23

66.9

57

66.89

55.2

66.8

53.9

66.6

WGPA Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Appl No

0

C09220004
4

C09220010
7

C09220036
3

C09220011
3

C09220001
9

C09220038
4

C09220046
6

C09220006
5

C09220008
7

C09220020
6

C09220021
6

C09220000
7

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Ajay Ks

PREEJA C

RASNA R

AMISHA K

ADITHYAV P

MEGHA M

SUREGHA

MANDAKATHIL

ANJANA P S

SANDRA RAJ

HARITHA H

RAMYA R

DEEPIKA S

DoB

17-02-1999

23-05-1991

21-07-1996

18-06-1999

29-03-2001

04-12-1996

22-01-1990

31-10-2001

16-06-1998

18-09-1996

10-05-1994

30-05-1993

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

51

930

65

1497

647

665

643

640

1907

633

2204

Total
Marks

100

1400

100

3000

1000

1400

1000

1000

3000

1000

3500

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

51

66.44

50.01

65

49.9

64.7

47.51

64.3

64

63.58

63.3

62.98

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Appl No
C09220026
3

C09220042
9

C09220025
4

C09220003
1

C09220039
5

C09220021
5

C09220003
6

C09220003
3

C09220017
5

C09220046
2

C09220026
7

C09220039
9

C09220004

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARATHY R

ANUSREE P

Aswathy N

KIRANT G

ASWAIJITH B

ANJANA PREMKUMAR

SURYA VU

PRAMATHAK K PREM

MOUSHMI M

VISHNU V

NANDANA R

Anu krishna

VIUITHA KR

DoB

01-01-2001

27-04-2001

23-01-1995

20-11-1999

09-12-2001

31-10-1989

12-04-1998

12-02-1998

04-08-2001

26-01-1996

05-05-2002

25-11-1998

20-04-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

626

624

623

620

612

1820

606

601

2100

592

59

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

10

3500

10

1000

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

62.6

62.4

62.3

62

61.2

60.68

60.6

60.1

60

60

60

59.21

59

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Appl No

7

C09220019
7

C09220035
2

C09220036
5

C09220045
0

C09220042
6

C09220005
1

C09220014
5

C09220032
4

C09220033
9

C09220001
2

C09220019
2

C09220004
6

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANJU M P

ANEESHA P S

RAHUL P R

GEETHUKRISHNA K

BINSINA B

ANARGHA S

ASWATHI P S

Amrithraj KA

MINUJAV M

SREESHMA K A

ANISHA K

ASWATHI M

DoB

19-11-1998

13-05-1997

20-01-2002

12-04-1999

29-05-1998

19-06-1999

07-10-1998

05-09-1999

03-10-1998

06-09-1992

30-05-1990

04-04-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

1973

1730

575

573

1713

570

563

1674

549

822

855

531

Total
Marks

3400

3000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1500

1600

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

58.03

57.67

57.5

57.3

57.1

57

56.3

55.8

54.9

54.81

53.44

53.1

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

Appl No

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

135 C09220030 JUJIP

2

136 C09220034 SHIN R KARUN

6

137 C09220044 ASWATHIR

0

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS :

1

C09220013
0

C09220000
9

C09220016
7

C09220012
6

C09220045
8

C09220005
4

C09220012
1

C09220010
9

C09220031
0

VIDHYACV

SHIJU K

BINDU

NISHA K

RANJITHA.K

AISWARYA P R

GEETHU S

ATHIRAK P

NITHYA MANIYAN

DoB

24-04-1999

10-10-1996

21-06-1987

15-05-1999

16-05-2002

27-05-1998

02-12-1992

07-02-2000

06-06-2001

21-08-2001

30-03-2002

21-02-2000

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

529

1717

302

710

71

708

708

2112

700

699

Total
Marks

1000

3300

800

1000

100

1000

1000

3000

10

1000

10

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

52.9

52.03

37.75

71.01

71

70.81

70.8

70.4

70

70

70

69.9

OBC Ezhava

OBC Ezhava

OBC Ezhava

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Appl No
C09220034
8

C09220001
8

C09220019
4

C09220046
7

C09220044
9

C09220015
5

C09220032
3

C09220029
0

C09220026
0

C09220009
7

C09220028
4

C09220037
6

C09220042

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANU A

KRISHNA K

NIKHILA KR

REHNA R

REESHMA G R

VISMAYA K

ANUMOL C

Neethu Krishna A K

REVATHIK T

ANJALI K

ANJALY M

SANDHYA M

JUITHA KV

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

DoB

06-02-2001

11-04-2002

21-07-2000

28-01-2001

12-07-1995

05-10-1998

20-12-1997

20-12-2000

17-04-1996

08-09-2001

11-05-1999

06-04-1997

11-04-2002

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

680

678

674

674

665

664

663

662

655

652

1947

e

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1200

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

68

67.8

67.4

67.4

66.67

66.51

66.41

66.3

66.21

65.5

65.2

64.9

64.75

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC



Sl.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Appl No

0

C09220042
4

C09220037
9

C09220041
4

C09220006
4

C09220046
3

C09220025
7

C09220042
1

C09220015
9

C09220039
6

C09220010
1

C09220028
8

C09220044
7

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARCHANA T

GEETHUT S

RESHMA P R

AMITHA K

SNEHA SURESH N

GHANASYAM

SUDHEER K

SILPA S

SINDHU C P

AKSHAYA CV

REKHA C

PRAVEENA C

SHIGI S

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

DoB

29-04-2002

11-05-1989

20-01-2000

16-08-1999

01-08-2000

23-06-1999

23-12-2001

27-07-1996

27-12-1998

19-01-2002

23-05-1998

21-08-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

642

1154

641

64

639

637

636

1908

633

633

63

63

Total
Marks

1000

1800

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

100

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

64.2

64.11

64.1

64

63.9

63.7

63.6

63.6

63.31

63.3

63.01

63

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Appl No
C09220037
5

C09220008
3

C09220024
4

C09220018
6

C09220023
8

C09220002
0

C09220002
5

C09220006
6

C09220023
9

C09220011
0

C09220036
6

C09220028
1

C09220027

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

GREESHMA M

VAISHNAVI K

RAHANA M R

MANJUSHA P K

AJITH RAJC M

ASHA MOL V

SAJANAK S

SISIRAM

VINEESHA N V

JISHA J

S ABHIRAJ

SMUJI K

SHANIMOL K P

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

DoB

25-04-1996

23-09-2001

30-05-1998

15-10-2002

25-05-1997

18-03-2002

08-05-1999

08-06-2002

10-01-2002

16-09-1999

03-03-1996

24-02-1997

10-05-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

750

620

613

612

611

610

61

608

729

607

2108

1806

Total

Marks

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

1000

1200

1000

3500

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

62.5

62

61.31

61.2

61.1

61

61

60.8

60.75

60.7

60.24

60.2

60.01

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Appl No

2

C09220017
0

C09220031
2

C09220027
6

C09220001
1

C09220029
8

C09220029
2

C09220046
0

C09220032
8

C09220041
8

C09220043
7

C09220030
5

C09220011
2

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MANJIMA K

SISIRAR

ARJUN YV P

JYOTHIKA M

AISWARYAT P

JINSHI A

NAYANA C

SARANYA PRASAD

Vismaya V K

MOHANAKKANNAN K

M

ARUNIMA S

VENI K

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

DoB

01-10-2001

27-01-2002

14-01-2002

14-09-2000

17-05-1998

05-07-1998

27-07-2000

07-12-1995

24-11-1999

13-07-1994

26-08-1992

10-12-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

60

60

591

587

578

2068

573

573

Total
Marks

10

10

10

100

10

100

1000

1000

1000

3600

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

60

60

60

60

60

60

59.1

58.7

57.8

57.45

57.3

57.3

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Appl No
C09220009
8

C09220036
0

C09220018
9

C09220020
8

C09220035
3

C09220014
4

C09220031
5

C09220004
2

C09220041
6

C09220024
8

C09220008
6

C09220040
6

C09220045

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SANIKACP

PRAKASH R

SARANYA K

SREEJAK

RESHMA C

NIKITHAK P

AKHILA M P

SREELAKSHMI RAJAN

PRAJITHA O

SUNITHA

SURENDRAN

MEGHA T U

KAVYA K

BHAVEESH MOHAN M

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

DoB

02-03-2001

02-03-1992

25-07-2001

30-05-1989

31-10-2000

18-12-2001

07-11-1999

29-12-2001

25-05-1994

04-07-1998

27-02-1998

11-08-2002

17-04-2000

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

563

560

558

779

554

547

543

1670

808

538

533

632

525

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1400

1000

1000

1000

3100

1500

1000

1000

1200

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

56.3

56

55.8

55.64

55.4

54.7

54.3

53.87

53.87

53.8

53.3

52.67

52.5

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appl No

4

C09220032
1

C09220025
3

C09220021
9

C09220043
0

C09220011
4

C09220040
4

C09220023
3

C09220038
8

C09220039
1

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SURYAC

PRAJILALC P

SYAMJITHP P

BINOY KRISHNA P B

VIBINA K P

AKHILA J

NEENU SREEKUMAR

UNNIKRISHNAN S K

SUCHITHRA P K

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS :

1

2

C09220015
7

C09220004
0

ANAGHA.R

KAVYA KRISHNA E

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

DoB

16-08-2000

13-11-2001

20-10-2000

19-06-1999

24-03-2000

16-10-2000

27-10-1999

20-03-1985

03-08-1985

05-04-2002

15-04-2002

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

525

512

508

503

495

593

478

605

603

614

587

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

1400

1400

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

52.5

51.2

50.8

50.3

49.5

49.42

47.8

43.21

43.07

61.4

58.7

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

EWS

EWS

Remarks



Sl.

3

4

5

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(PALAKKAD)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Appl No Name
C09220001 SHAHARBAN K A
6

C09220029 AKHIL N
6

C09220024 PRASEETHAC
3

DoB

11-03-2001

13-12-2001

15-05-1984

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

575

554

651

Total
Marks
1000

1000

1400

Grace WGPA Category

Marks
57.5 EWS
55.4 EWS
46.5 EWS

Remarks



